TexHonornyeckasa Kapra
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
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OnsaiH: OHp 8X5
3aronosok TpyKoNIop5x20

Crexku:
BeicoTa:
WnpuHa:
LiseTa:

10 945
50.0 mm
80.0 mm
4

LiBetopsg: Colorway 1
Yeenuuntb: 1:1
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MawwuHHbIn dhopmaT: Tajima

CMeHbl uBeTa:
OcTaHoBb!I:
O6pezku:
Annnukauyuu:
Bneso:
MpaBoe:
BepxHux kpan:
HwxHnn kpaii:
KoHel X:
KoHeL Y:
O6nactb
Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. cka4ok:
Bcero Hutu:

Bcero wnyneyHon:
Cron nocnenoBaTenbHOCTb:
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40.0 mm
40.0 mm
25.0 mm
25.0 Mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
3996.8 kB.MM
9.2 Mm
0.2 Mm
7.0 Mm
61.30m
23.00m

N# LiBet Crexku Kop Uma Kapra

13 Black Wilcom
1 Blue Wilcom
5 Red Wilcom

15 White Wilcom

13 Black Wilcom
5 Red Wilcom

ABTOpSI: Jata coxpaHeHus: 02.10.2025 11:06:26

Hata neyaTtn: 02.10.2025 11:06:31
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